Position

Communications Director

Hcfa Shift Supervisor

Hcfa Shift Supervisor

Administrative Coordinator

Hcfa Shift Supervisor

Systems Technician

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Shift Supervisor

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Other Positions Held Special District

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Department

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Total Wages

$101,451

$90,858

$87,860

$82,434

$79,920

$78,475

$71,610

$67,398

$66,903

$66,594

$64,717

$63,631

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,213

$9,218

$9,219

$17,971

$16,177

$21,012

$7,466

$7,432

$17,337

$7,734

$7.370

$4,756



Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Systems Technician

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Hcfa Dispatcher

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

Heartland
Communications
Facility Authority

$62,941

$55,683

$27,464

$26,137

$16,356

$15,063

$8,243

$5,145

$873

$400

$400

$300

$100

$2,841

$10,732

$1,773

$3,662

$1,057

$1,130

$618

$386

$150

$0

$0

$0

$0



