Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Communications Director		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$101,451	\$22,213
Hcfa Shift Supervisor		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$90,858	\$9,218
Hcfa Shift Supervisor		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$87,860	\$9,219
Administrative Coordinator		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$82,434	\$17,971
Hcfa Shift Supervisor		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$79,920	\$16,177
Systems Technician		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$78,475	\$21,012
Hcfa Dispatcher		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$71,610	\$7,466
Hcfa Dispatcher		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$67,398	\$7,432
Hcfa Shift Supervisor		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$66,903	\$17,337
Hcfa Dispatcher		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$66,594	\$7,734
Hcfa Dispatcher		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$64,717	\$7,370
Hcfa Dispatcher		Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$63,631	\$4,756

Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$62,941	\$2,841
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$55,683	\$10,732
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$27,464	\$1,773
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$26,137	\$3,662
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$16,356	\$1,057
Systems Technician	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$15,063	\$1,130
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$8,243	\$618
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$5,145	\$386
Hcfa Dispatcher	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$873	\$150
Commissioner	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$400	\$0
Commissioner	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$400	\$0
Commissioner	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$300	\$0
Commissioner	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	Heartland Communications Facility Authority	\$100	\$0